

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY ROSE SOCIETY

Affiliate of the American Rose Society

Greetings Rose Lovers! We Invite You to Join Our Rose Society

\$20 Annual Membership Dues Includes:

- **☆** Award-Winning "Rose Ecstasy" Newsletter (9 issues, 18+pages)
- **☆** Monthly Meetings Featuring Professional Speakers
- ☆ Spring Garden Tour and Fall Rose Show
- **☆** In-Person Advice From Our Rose Consultants
- **☆** Annual Rose Care Seminar (Pruning, Planting, Fertilizing)
- **☆** Award-Winning Web Site
- **☆** 10% Discount Available All Year at Otto & Sons Nursery
- ☆ 10% Discount Card Good All Year at Green Thumb Nursery

 (For card, please include a stamped self-addressed envelope when paying your dues.)

VISIT OUR WEB SITE: www.santaclaritarose.org Like us on FACEBOOK

ANNUAL DUES: \$20 Per Household

№ - — PLEASE FILL OUT THIS FO	ORM AND M	IAIL CHECK TO	O ADDRESS B	BELOW
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY RO Includes 9 issues full-color, 1				
Name(s)	Phone			
Address	E-Mail			
City	Sta	teZip+4	<u> </u>	
Send form with check payable to SCV	RS to:			
Santa Clarita Valley Rose Society	Total Amount Enclosed \$			
21133 Kingscrest Drive	Today's Date			
Santa Clarita, CA 91350	Other Rose Society you belong?			
E-mail: rosextckb@aol.com	□ New	☐ Renewal	☐ Gift	3/2021